This document is subject to change without notice.This document is subject to change without notice.
Rev : 02-24
50V-8000V
MLCC High Q RF Power
APPLICATIONS
• Lasers, CATV, RF Power Amplifiers
• Mixers, RF Instruments
FEATURE

7200V
8000V 220PF
ORDERING INFORMATION
2325 Q 560 F E X B -
SIZE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE TERMINATION PACKAGING SPECIAL
0505
1111
2325
4040
7274
Q = High Q Expressed in picofarads
(pF).The first two digits
are significant, the third
digit gives the number
of noughts.
Example :
102 = 1000pF
For special values R
is used as decimal
separator
Example 12R7 = 12.7pF
1340R0 = 1340pF
A = ±0.05pF if < 10pF
and
0.05% if > 10pF
B = ± 0.1pF
C = ± 0,25pF
D = ± 0,5pF
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
A = 50V
B = 100V
C = 200V
P = 250V
D = 300V
E = 500V
F = 630V
G = 1000V
O = 1500V
H = 2000V
T = 2500V
I = 3000V
M = 3600V
K = 4000V
L = 5000V
S = 7200V
8 = 8000V
X = Nickel Tin
C = Copper Tin (Non magnetic)
F = Silver Palladium (Non magnetic)
W = Nickel Gold Flash
G = Nickel Gold Thick
H = Dipped SnPb
I = Electrolytic SnPb
M = Microstrip
A = Axial Ribbon
R = Radial Ribbon
U = Axial Wire
V  = Radial Wire
CM  = Microstrip  (Non magnetic)
CA = Axial Ribbon (Non magnetic)
CR = Axial Ribbon (Non magnetic)
CU = Axial Wire (Non magnetic)
CV = Radial Wire (Non magnetic)
B = Reel
V = Bulk
-
Dxx = Reliability spec